Northwest Blue Note Jazz Festival

Saturday, March 8, 2025

North West High School
4800 NW Aurora Ave.,
Des Moines, [A 50310

ITINERARY

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:20 PM
2:00 PM

2:40 PM
3:30 PM

5:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM

9:45 PM

PAC entrance doors will open
Be ready to load bus to Northwest High School

Depart by Bus for Northwest High School

Rhythm Section equipment TO BRING:
Cymbals, Vibraphone, Bass cable

Arrive at Northwest
JazzIin Warm Up

Jazz I Performance Clinic
Jazz I Clinic

Watch Bands

Jazz Il in Warm up

Jazz Il in Performance then Clinic
Jazz II Clinic

Awards

Depart for UHS

Arrive at UHS

Admission cost for Adults is $15 and $10 for K-12 Students.
CASH IS NOT ACCEPTED AT NORTHWEST



