Northwest Blue Note Jazz Festival Saturday, March 8, 2025

North West High School 4800 NW Aurora Ave., Des Moines, IA 50310



ITINERARY

12:15 PM	PAC entrance doors will open
12:30 PM	Be ready to load bus to Northwest High School
12:50 PM	Depart by Bus for Northwest High School
	<u>Rhythm Section equipment TO BRING:</u> Cymbals, Vibraphone, Bass cable
1:20 PM	Arrive at Northwest
2:00 PM 2:40 PM 3:30 PM	Jazz I in Warm Up Jazz I Performance Clinic Jazz I Clinic
	Watch Bands
5:50 PM 6:30 PM 7:20 PM	Jazz II in Warm up Jazz II in Performance then Clinic Jazz II Clinic
8:30 PM	Awards
9:15 PM	Depart for UHS
9:45 PM	Arrive at UHS

Admission cost for Adults is \$15 and \$10 for K-12 Students. CASH IS NOT ACCEPTED AT NORTHWEST